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Jahrgang 2004
1 Zollinger Philipp (2004) 10.00

+ Krucker Roman (2004) 10.00

 
1 Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00

+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Sturzenegger André (2004) 10.00

+ Spirig Jann (2004) 10.00

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Davatz Max (2004) 10.00

1 a Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Küttel Joel (2004) 10.00

1 b Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 c Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Seliner Simon (2004) 10.00

1 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Leuzinger Frank (2004) 9.75

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 9.75
+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75

1 a Giger Urban (2004) 9.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75

1 b Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
+ Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Zweifel Yannik (2004) 9.75

1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75

1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 8.75

1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75

1 b Sarda Matia (2004) 8.75
- Giger Urban (2004) 8.75

1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75
- Meier Jan (2004) 8.75

1 Meier Jan (2004) 8.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75

1 Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 8.75
- Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75
- Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75

1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.75
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.75

1 Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

1 Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 Spirig Jann (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

1 Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

1 Seliner Simon (2004) 8.50
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 a Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

1 b Neumeister Siro (2004) 8.50
o Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 a Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 b Küttel Joel (2004) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50

1 c Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 d Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Giger Urban (2004) 8.50

1 Davatz Max (2004) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002
1 Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

 
1 Tanner Markus (2002) 10.00

+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

 
1 Schlegel Werner (2002) * 10.00

+ Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00

1 Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Sonderegger Max (2002) 9.75

1 Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 a Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75

1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Tresch Luca (2002) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 Amstutz Janic (2002) 9.75
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 9.75

1 Tresch Luca (2002) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Sonderegger Max (2002) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Magani Flurin (2002) 8.50
o Tanner Markus (2002) 8.50

1 Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.50

1 Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

1 Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

1 Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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Jahrgang 2006
1 Tschalèr Curdin (2006) 10.00

+ Reichen Noel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Müller Elia (2006) 10.00

+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

 
1 Kern Thomas (2006) 10.00

+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

1 Fuster Luca (2006) 10.00
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 10.00

1 Fäh Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

1 a Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 10.00

1 b Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75

1 b Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 Signer Peter (2006) 9.75
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 9.75

1 Moser Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75

1 Kaiser Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75

1 Jäger Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75

1 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

1 Guyer Janis (2006) 9.75
+ Keller Tami (2006) 9.75

1 Engi Niculin (2006) 9.75
+ Halter Miro (2006) 9.75

1 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75

1 b Bucheli Dario (2006) 9.75
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 9.75

1 c Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 9.75

1 Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75

1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75

1 a Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

1 b Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 a Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
- Kaiser David (2006) 8.75

1 b Müller Elias (2006) 8.75
- Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.75

1 Kaiser David (2006) 8.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

1 a Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.75
- Müller Elias (2006) 8.75

1 b Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75
- Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75

1 a Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75
- Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75

1 b Wisler Michael (2006) 8.75
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.75

1 c Schmid Simon (2006) 8.75
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.75

1 Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 Speck Beda (2006) 8.50
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 a Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.50

1 b Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

1 Reichen Noel (2006) 8.50
o Tschalèr Curdin (2006) 8.50

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
o Guyer Janis (2006) 8.50

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Halter Miro (2006) 8.50
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50

1 b Hänny Jan (2006) 8.50
o Fuster Luca (2006) 8.50

1 c Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 d Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Eggenberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

1 Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2005
1 Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

 
1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

 
1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00

+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00

1 Joos Roman (2005) 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

1 Graf Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00

1 a Forrer Martin (2005) 10.00
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00

1 b Feldmann Patrik (2005) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 c Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00
+ Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 10.00

1 Widmer Fadri (2005) 9.75
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75

1 a Meyer Marwin (2005) 9.75
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 b Meier Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Manser Mauro (2005) 9.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Kundert Elias (2005) 9.75
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75

1 Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 9.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

1 Bucher Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Beer Morris (2005) 9.75

1 Aepli Dean (2005) 9.75
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75
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2 Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.00
- Graf Dominik (2005) 9.00

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Palaia Mattia (2005) 9.00

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 9.00
- Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.00

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.75
- Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.75

1 Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.75
- Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 a Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75
- Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 b Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

1 Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.75
- Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.75

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 8.75
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.75

1 a Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75

1 b Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75

1 a Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

1 b Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50

1 Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

1 Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

1 Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

1 a Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 b Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50

1 Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 Inauen Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Forrer Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2003
1 a Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00

+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00

+ Cavegn Simon (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00

+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 10.00

1 b Kurmann Patrick (2003) 10.00
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 10.00

1 a Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00

1 b Hofer Lars (2003) 10.00
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 Ackermann Rico (2003) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 a Signer Andy (2003) 9.75
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 9.75

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 9.75

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Graf Nicola (2003) 9.75

1 Koller Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 9.75

1 a Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75
+ Wolfer David (2003) 9.75

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75

1 Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00
- Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.00

1 Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.00
- Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.00

1 a Egger Adrian (2003) 9.00
- Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.00

1 b Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.00
- Egger Adrian (2003) 9.00

1 Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75
- Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.75

1 Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75
- Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.75

1 a Frei Felix (2003) 8.75
- Düring Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 b Düring Dominik (2003) 8.75
- Frei Felix (2003) 8.75

1 Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.75
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75

1 a Bucher Roman (2003) 8.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75

1 b Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.75

1 Wolfer David (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 Weder Yanick (2003) 8.50
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50
o Hofer Lars (2003) 8.50

1 Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 a Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

1 b Schild Lars (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

1 a Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 b Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

1 c Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 d Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

1 Cavegn Simon (2003) 8.50
o Räss Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


